
Points Points
Flight 1
1B Ray Hughes & Brett Menzie 2.5 VS Lee Anson & Mark Ernst 0.5
1C Jeff Steeps & Jack Marr 2 VS Ken Creighton & Todd Rhines 1

4.5 1.5

1B VS
1B VS
1C VS
1C VS

0 0
4.5 1.5

Flight 2
18A Matt McBride & Jamie Hinkle 0 VS Perry Huyck & Doug Wilson 3
18B Dale Frankhouser & Chuck Zunker 2.5 VS Mitch Finley & Russell Hatfield 0.5

2.5 3.5

18A VS
18A VS
18B VS
18B VS

0 0
2.5 3.5

Flight 3
17A John Robinson & Barry Greenawalt 2 VS Fred Hartman & Jerry Woodward 1
17B Roger Grass & Robert Beckley 0 VS Dennis Taute & Guy McConkey 3

2 4

17A VS
17A VS
17B VS
17B VS

0 0
2 4

Flight 4
16A Michael Hickman & Fred Laskowski 3 VS Keith Ward & Tom Walls 0
16B Randy Atwell & Ron Hall 0 VS Randy Young & Robert Myers 3

3 3

16A VS
16A VS
15A VS
15A VS

0 0
3 3

Flight 5
15A Erik Davis & Robert Nicolau 3 VS Richard Roberts & Kim Hoover 0
14A Glenn Morgan & Ralph Guest 1 VS Mark Gaydosz & Joseph Gouveia 2

4 2

15B VS
15B VS
14A VS
14A VS

0 0
4 2

Flight 6
14B Timothy Roeder & Mike Shircliffe 1.5 VS Patrick Lindsey & Jay Parker 1.5
13A Thomas Canale & Robert Burrows 2.5 VS Jerry Lee & Bob Donley 0.5

4 2

14B
14B
13A
13A

0 0
4 2Flight Grand Total
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Wednesday's Subtotal

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total
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Mitch Finley

Russell Hatfield

Dennis Taute
Jerry Woodward

Fred HartmanJohn Robinson
Barry Greenawalt

Roger Grass

Keith Ward
Tom Walls

Randy Young
Robert Myers

Guy McConkey

Flight Grand Total

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Michael Hickman
Fred Laskowski

Randy Atwell
Ron Hall

Robert Beckley

Team A Team B

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Wednesday's Subtotal



Flight 7
13B Charles Bowgren & Kenneth Appletree 0 VS Chuck Simon & Darin Schoniger 3
12A Bob Summers & Cliff Sherrill 1 VS Bud Beshers & Steve McKeen 2

1 5

13B VS
13B VS
12A VS
12A VS

0 0
1 5

Flight 8
12B John Ruppert & Lawson Barrett 0.5 VS Jerry Shayne & John Magnuson 2.5
11A Gregory Thompson & Don Stever 2.5 VS Al Lewis & Bill Sandoval 0.5

3 3

12B VS
12B VS
11A VS
11A VS

0 0
3 3

Flight 9
10A Bob Kiley & Bryan Elliott 0.5 VS Gary Gronowski & Jim Sygitowicz 2.5
10B Bob Knowlton & Robert Burns 2 VS David Hughes & Irvin Swinehart 1

2.5 3.5

10A VS
10A VS
10B VS
10B VS

0 0
2.5 3.5

Flight 10
9A Tom Groh & Greg McGee 3 VS Tom Hutchinson & Marty Bates 0
9B Joseph Hughs & Jordan Ristich 2 VS Charley Shipman & William Reimers 1

5 1

9A VS
9A VS
9B VS
9B VS

0 0
5 1

Flight 11
8A William Carmichael & Bill Brady 1 VS Gabriel Sanchez & Chuck Entwistle 2
7A Gary Wantuck & George Skirm 0.5 VS Chuck Gibson & Chuck Elsberry 2.5
1A William Huth & 2 VS Manny Ybarra & 1

3.5 5.5

8A VS
8A VS
7A VS
7A VS
1A VS

0 0
3.5 5.5

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Gabriel Sanchez
Chuck Entwistle

Chuck Gibson
Chuck Elsberry
Manny Ybarra

William Carmichael
Bill Brady

Gary Wantuck
George Skirm
William Huth

Flight Grand Total

Tom Groh
Greg McGee

Joseph Hughs
Jordan Ristich

Gary Gronowski
Jim Sygitowicz
David Hughes
Irvin Swinehart

Wednesday's Subtotal

Tom Hutchinson
Marty Bates

Charley Shipman
William Reimers

Flight Grand Total

Bob Kiley
Bryan Elliott

Bob Knowlton
Robert Burns

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Wednesday's Subtotal
Flight Grand Total

Wednesday's Subtotal

John Ruppert
Lawson Barrett

Gregory Thompson
Don Stever

Jerry Shayne
John Magnuson

Al Lewis
Bill Sandoval

Charles Bowgren
Kenneth Appletree

Bob Summers
Cliff Sherrill

Chuck Simon
Darin Schoniger

Bud Beshers
Steve McKeen

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal

Monday's Subtotal


